

---

## Pachet Rechizite birou - 1

I.D.: 67050386

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 11.03.22 | Coduri CPV | 30192700-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.648,78 RON - 1.648,78 RON

---

Descriere: Fluid Cprector Noki buc 20 2.40 48.00 Pioneze cut 5 1.26 6.30 Cartus Toner Q2612A F.U buc 2 42.00 84.00 Masca protectie cut 20 16.80 336.00 Dosar Plic buc 300 0.64 192.00 Dosar Sina buc 500 0.64 320.00 Etichete Biblioraft set 1 6.73 6.73 Plic TC/5 sili buc 500 0.16 80.00 Plic TC/4 sili buc 250 0.28 70.00 Cub color 9x9 buc 5 8.71 43.55 Cartus HP 217A buc 10 46.22 462.20

---